ENERGY /// RAYCHEM CABLE CLAMPS
RAYCHEM CABLE
CLAMPS
RAYCHEM CABLE CLAMPS
Integral stainless steel clamping plates
to ensure consistent clamping pressure
on both sides.
Range taking elastomeric inserts,

50
(1.97)
60
(2.36)
200
(7.87)
60
(2.36)
160
(6.3)
164
(6.46) M12
Strut Nut
CCT50-60-PL-M12 Slider Plate
CCT50-60-M12-POLE Pole Mount
CCT60-70-SN-M12 60
(2.36)
70
(2.76)
240
(9.45)
70
(2.76)
200
(7.87)
185
(7.28) M12 Strut nut
CCT70-80-SN-M12 70
(2.76)
80
(3.15)
240

Depth
B
mm
(in)
Bolt
Hole
Ctrs C
mm
(in)
Installed
Height H -
Max
mm
(in)
Bolt Ø Type
CCT26-38-SN-M12-DOUB 26
(1.02)
38
(1.5)
135
(5.31)
60
(2.36)
100
(3.94)
239
(9.41) M12
Strut Nut
CCT26-38-PL-M12-DOUB Slider Plate
CCT38-50-SN-M12-DOUB 38
(1.5)
50
(1.97)
170
(6.69)
60
(2.36)
138
(5.43)
294
(11.57) M12
Strut Nut
CCT38-50-PL-M12-DOUB Slider Plate
CCT50-60-SN-M12-DOUB 50
(1.97)
60
(2.36)
200

Depth
B
mm
(in)
Bolt
Hole
Ctrs C
mm
(in)
Installed
Height H -
Max
mm
(in)
Bolt Ø Type
CCD26-38-SN-M12 26
(1.02)
38
(1.5)
135
(5.31)
60
(2.36)
100
(3.94)
110
(4.33) M12 Strut Nut
CCD38-50-SN-M12 38
(1.5)
50
(1.97)
170
(6.69)
60
(2.36)
138
(5.43)
115
(4.53) M12 Strut Nut
CCD50-60-SN-M12 50
(1.97)
60
(2.36)
200
(7.87)
60
(2.36)
160
(6.3)
120
(4.72) M12 Strut Nut
CCD60-70-SN-M12 60
(2.36)
70
(2.76)
240
(9.45)
70
(2.76)
200
(7.87)
140
(5.51) M12 Strut Nut
CCD70-80-SN-M12 70
(2.76)
80
(3.15)
240

Depth
B
mm
(in)
Bolt
Hole
Ctrs C
mm
(in)
Installed
Height H -
Max
mm
(in)
Bolt Ø Type
CCD26-38-SN-M12-DOUB 26
(1.02)
38
(1.5)
135
(5.31)
60
(2.36)
100
(3.94)
220
(8.66) M12 Strut Nut
CCD38-50-SN-M12-DOUB 38
(1.5)
50
(1.97)
170
(6.69)
60
(2.36)
138
(5.43)
230
(9.06) M12 Strut Nut
CCD50-60-SN-M12-DOUB 50
(1.97)
60
(2.36)
200
(7.87)
60
(2.36)
160
(6.3)
240
(9.45) M12 Strut Nut
CCD60-70-SN-M12-DOUB 60
(2.36)
70
(2.76)
240
(9.45)
70
(2.76)
200
(7.87)
280
(11.02) M12 Strut Nut
CCD70-80-SN-M12-DOUB 70
(2.76)
80
(3.15)
240